
Green Route Times

MORNING ROUTE & TIMES
Pick up points & Times

Purple Route Green RouteTimes Times
AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 05h30
Centurion Gautrain 06h00

Eco Park Shopping Centre 06h20

Caltex Garage New Road 06h40

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 06h45

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 06h45
Midrand Gautrain 07h00

Builders Shopping centre 07h20

Carlwald Shopping centre 07h40

Smuts Road Bus Stop 07h50

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 08h00

MORNING ROUTE & TIMES

PICK UP POINT LOCATIONS

Pick up points & Times

Purple Route Green RouteTimes Times
AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 12h45

Centurion Gautrain

Smutsweg Bus Stop 13h00

Builders Shopping centre 13h10

Midrand Gautrain 13h20

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 13h25 / 13h40

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 16h30 / 16h45

Midrand Gautrain
AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence

Eco Park Shopping Centre Builders Shopping Centre

Caltex Garage New Road Carlwald Shopping Centre

Smuts Road Bus Stop

Eco Park Shopping Centre 17h00

Centurion Gautrain 17h20

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 17h25 / 18h00

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 16h00
Smuts Road Bus Stop 16h05

Builders Shopping centre 16h15

Midrand Gautrain 16h25

AIE-Academic Institute of Excellence 16h30

Purple Route Green Route

CENTURION

MIDRAND

Midrand

Centurion
Gautrain

Eco Park
Shopping sentre

Caltex Garage 
New Road

Midrand 
Gautrain

Carlwald
Shopping 

Builders
Shopping Centre

Smuts Road 
Bus Stop

Pretoria

Johannesburg

N1

N1

N3

Centurion

AIE-Academic 
Institute of Excellence

GDC - Greenside 
Design Centre

Purple Route

Green Route

Shuttle Service Map


